., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Michael Edward O'Hagan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Edward O'Hagan
Postcode KT10 9TA

Date of birth August 1964

Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

KELTBRAY PLANT LIMITED
KELTBRAY BUILT ENVIRONMENT
LIMITED

LONDON IRISH HOLDINGS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KELTBRAY LIMITED

KELTBRAY STRUCTURES LIMITED
SUNCLEAR LIMITED

ATLANTIC CONTRACTS LIMITED
GETJAR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
01675402
12548732

03342451

Number

01274344
10325243
03892940
04232289
01496218

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

In Administration

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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914755976

914755976
St. Andrew's House Portsmouth

Road
Esher
Surrey
Irish

App. Date
28/10/2020
28/10/2020

13/12/2013

App. Date
08/10/2020
25/06/2020
13/12/2013
31/08/2011
10/07/2009

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/06/2022
26/10/2020

31/03/2020
31/03/2020

Position
Director
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



